2024 WVCO MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL

WE NEED YOU ON OUR TEAM - LET US KNOW ABOUT YOUR INTERESTS Questions? Email Membership Chair at – membership@williamsonvalley.org

WVCO (Williamson Valley Community Organization, Inc.) is a not-for-profit [IRS 501(c)3] corporation registered within the State of Arizona. Annual calendar year membership dues are a \$25.00 donation per household and entitle each adult household member to voting rights as members of WVCO. Membership is open to all adult residents and property owners in the Williamson Valley and those who support the goals of WVCO. Multiple year memberships are accepted up to three years in the future. Additional donations are accepted as unrestricted.

The Williamson Valley Community Organization (WVCO) exists for all of us to participate in the preservation of our rural lifestyle and community character. Together we share in the responsibility to preserve the Valley's heritage and charm, and carefully helping plan its growth.

Name(s):			
	Adult Family Me	embers	
Property Address:			
Subdivision / Community:			
Mailing Address (if different):			
City:		State:	ZIP"
Phone No.: <u>(Home)</u>		(Mobile)	
Email(s): [Please provide auth by entering your email address 12	(es) below.]		- -
Specific Interests:			
Please mail to: W	VCO - PO BOX 109	02 – PRESCOTT	AZ 86304-0902
Visit the WVCO Website (<u>http://</u> about the Williamson Valley Co		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	itest news and information
For WVCO use only: Date:	Paid Amt.	Check	Cash

WVCO Form 1 - Rev 231014

PLEASE PRINT